Infinio Sphere 190 R

Infinio Sphere 170 R
Infinio Audeo/Virto/Titanium 190

Infinio Audeo/Virto/Titanium 170

Infinio Audeo/Virto/Titanium 150

Infinio Audeo/Virto/Titanium 130

*Prices include charger
* Enquire for older models

All prices include VAT and our advanced hearing testing worth £100 with state-of-the-art
hearing aid fitting and our signature premium aftercare

Phonak price list....

Price for 1
5 Year Warranty

POA

POA
POA
POA

POA

POA

Price for 2
5 Year Warranty

£4195

£3995
£3895
£3495

£3195

£2695
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