

# Phonak price list

(January 2026)

Model	Price for 1 5 Year Warranty	Price for 2 5 Year Warranty
Infinio Sphere I90 R	POA	£4195
Infinio Sphere I70 R	POA	£3995
Infinio Audeo/Virto/Titanium I90	POA	£3895
Infinio Audeo/Virto/Titanium I70	POA	£3495
Infinio Audeo/Virto/Titanium I50	POA	£3195
Infinio Audeo/Virto/Titanium I30	POA	£2695

\*Prices include charger

- Enquire for older models

All prices include VAT and our advanced hearing testing worth £100 with state-of-the-art hearing aid fitting and our signature premium aftercare